Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Winberg - (343527) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.50
1:07.99
1:08.86
1:08.99
1:09.14
1:09.24
1:11.00
1:11.97
1:12.77
1:15.11
1:17.17
1:18.48
1:18.75
1:21.22
1:22.47
1:23.28
1:23.44
1:28.92
1:29.02
1:29.80
1:30.38
1:31.63
1:32.44
1:33.92
1:34.03

1:36.73
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367
359
345
343
341
340
315
302
292
266
245
233
231
210
201
195
194
160
160
155
152
146
142
136
135
124

Round

Date

22111115
26/11/16
22/10/16
26/09/15
30/06/18
24/01/15
04/06/15
20/09/14
28/11/21
21/05/14
21/09/13
22/05/13
26/10/13
22/09/12
17/09/11
21/01112
30/05/12
29/05/10
21/11/10
23/10/10
22/11/09
25/06/11
15/06/11
16/06/10
26/06/10
20/06/09

4ninnina

Meet

Rothschilds Island Championship

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala

The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Specsavers GASA 100m

Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs
Barracudas Specsavers Series 13

Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Guernsey SC Rothschild Series

Guernsey ASA 100m Sprints

Channel Island Closed Championships
Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet

Guernsey Island Champs

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Guernsey Island Champs

Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Barracudas Specsavers 2011

Barracudas Specsavers Champs

Jersey Summer Sprint Meet

Jersey 10th Summer Graded
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Venue

Guernsey

Les Quennevais
St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Sampsons High
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey

St Brelade Jersey
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Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
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1.07.01
1:38.52
1:41.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.77
1:09.14
1:07.99
1:08.86
1:07.50
1:08.99
1:11.00
1:09.24
1:11.97
1:15.11
1:18.75
1:17.17
1:18.48
1:21.22
1:23.44
1:23.28
1:22.47
1:31.63
1:32.44
1:29.02
1:29.80
1:34.03
1:33.92
1:28.92
1:30.38
1:38.52
1:37.61
1:36.73

1:41.51

Copyright 2024

11
118
107

WA Pts

292
341
359
345
367
343
315
340
302
266
231
245
233
210
194
195
201
146
142
160
155
135
136
160
152
118
121
124

107

Round

19/U9/UY
24/10/09
23/11/08

Date

28/11/21
30/06/18
26/11/16
22/10/16
22/11/15
26/09/15
04/06/15
24/01/15
20/09/14
21/05/14
26/10/13
21/09/13
22/05/13
22/09/12
30/05/12
21/01112
17/09/11
25/06/11
15/06/11
211110
23/10/10
26/06/10
16/06/10
29/05/10
22/11/09
24/10/09
19/09/09
20/06/09
23/11/08

Juelrrisey 1uuiil Oprint Gdia
AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Guernsey Island Champs

Meet

Guernsey SC The Island Swimming Championships
The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Rothschilds Island Championship

Guernsey ASA 100m Sprint Gala

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Specsavers GASA 100m

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Tigers (Jersey) SC32nd Autumn Open Meet
Guernsey ASA Specsavers 100m Champs
Barracudas Specsavers Series 13

Guernsey SC Rothschild Series

Barracudas Specsavers Series

Channel Island Closed Championships
Guernsey ASA 100m Sprints

Jersey SC 12th Summer Graded Sprint Meet
Barracudas Specsavers 2011

Guernsey Island Champs

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Jersey Summer Sprint Meet

Barracudas Specsavers Champs

Beau Sejour Barracudas Meet

Guernsey Island Champs

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Guernsey 100m Sprint Gala

Jersey 10th Summer Graded

Guernsey Island Champs

auelriisey
Le Quennevais Jersey

Guernsey

Venue

St Sampsons High
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

Le Quennevais Jersey
Guernsey

St Brelade Jersey

Guernsey

Dedu ogjuul
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
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